CTF Product Data Sheet
1
PDS-243-2
Call 800-678-0141 or visit us at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
Features & Benefits:
•	 Quadrax form factor embedded fiber optic transmitters and receivers
•	 Replace any quadrax pin in receptacle and configure with media
conversion copper to fiber and fiber to copper

Call 800-678-0141 or visit us at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
Amphenol CTF-QUAD
How to Order
CTF-QUAD Receptacle
CTF-QUAD Mating Plug
Connector Type Material Quadrax
Contact
Finish Shell Style Shell Size-
Insert
Arrangement
Mode Device Type Rotation
CTF 5 Q Z 0 A1 04 T N
Designates
CTF Copper to Fiber Product Family
Designates
5 Aluminum Shell
6 Composite Shell
8 Stainless Steel Shell
Designates
5 Aluminum Shell
6 Composite Shell
8 Stainless Steel Shell
Designates
Q Quadrax Size 8 Contact
Active Device
Designates
P Quadrax Size 8 Contact Adapter for ARINC 801 Contact
Designates
T Aluminum Durmalon
Z Aluminum Black
Zinc Nickel
F Aluminum
Electroless Nickel
M Composite
Electroless Nickel
W Aluminum OD Cad
J Composite OD Cad
L Stainless Steel
Electrodeposited
Nickel
Y Stainless Steel
Passivated*
Designates
04 4 Gb/s multimode
08 8 Gb/s multimode
10 10 Gb/s multimode
Designates
T Transmit
R Receive
X Transceiver
Designates
N Normal
A
B
C
D
E
Designates
0 Wall Mount
N Wall Mount w/
Clinch Nuts
7 Jam Nut
Designates
6 Straight Plug
Designates
A1 9-5
E2 17-52
F4 21-75
H6 23-6
J8 25-8
Designates
A1 9-5
E2 17-52